
 
Gross Wages

Txbl Benefits

Group Term Life

Adoption

Deferred Comp

Section 125
Other Pretax/Wage Limit

W-2 Wages

Federal Box 1 Soc. Sec. Box 3 & 7 Medicare Box 5

To the right is information which shows your total wages by
W-2 box and the amount of any deferred compensation and/or
other pretax deductions that were subtracted from total
wages to arrive at your W-2 wages.

General instructions for these forms, including an explanation
of the letter codes used in box 12, are available on a
separate document.

000000800001

000000800001

000000800001

X

X

X

 

 

 

2023

2023

2023

330-11-2140

330-11-2140

330-11-2140

35-2618445

35-2618445

35-2618445

TheMathCompany Inc.
4512 Legacy Drive,
Suite 100
Plano TX 75024

TheMathCompany Inc.
4512 Legacy Drive,
Suite 100
Plano TX 75024

TheMathCompany Inc.
4512 Legacy Drive,
Suite 100
Plano TX 75024

Guda

Guda

Guda

Bharat

Bharat

Bharat

 

 

 

2044 NW Steelrake Pl
APT N 311
Issaquah WA 98027
USA

2044 NW Steelrake Pl
APT N 311
Issaquah WA 98027
USA

2044 NW Steelrake Pl
APT N 311
Issaquah WA 98027
USA

63025.30

63025.30

63025.30

63025.30

11399.70

11399.70

11399.70

65757.71

65757.71

65757.71

4076.98

4076.98

4076.98

65757.71

65757.71

65757.71

65757.71

953.49

953.49

953.49

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

67564.64 67564.64 67564.64

(2732.41)

(1806.93) (1806.93) (1806.93)

65757.71

D

D

D

2732.41

2732.41

2732.41

DD

DD

DD

2824.02

2824.02

2824.02

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




